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ＡＬＳＯＫぐんま武道館

２０１９年度　群馬県高等学校学年別柔道大会

６０㎏級
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【第１学年】

23 川野　直貴(伊　工)

8 周藤　利生(桐　一)

9 高木　大登(太　工)

10 松井　乃哉(樹　徳)

増澤　唯斗(太　田)

福島　浩輝(常　磐)

南澤　秀行(桐　一)

大塚　祐希(常　磐)

坂井　譲司(青　翠)

1

諸田　総司(勢　農)

3

4

池田航太郎(前　商)

小嶋竜ノ助(興　陽)

金田　早翔(前　工)

春日　律輝(渋　川)

五十嵐駿一(桐　一)

金子　　祥(髙　商)

阿久津輝虎(高経附)

千吉良弘海(興　陽)７

岡庭　海晟(前　橋)

38

11 堀川　大斗(前　東)

12 後藤　凌空(利　商)

39
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井上　優河(伊　工)

伊吹　風雅(前　橋)

東野　可暖(高経附)

14 平野　倫司(桐　一)

15 生須　春人(前　東)
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岡村　朋輝(前　商)

13 新井　俊樹(常　磐)

千葉　真輝(前　工)

平野　聖尚(前　商)

６６㎏級

16 橋本　和志(前　商)

17 石井　孝典(前　工)

18 手塚　　陸(利　商)

19 野口　慶汰(高経附)

20 山本　伊吹(育　英)

21 牛久保　豪(前　橋)

井上裕太郎(勢　農)

飯塚　　優(常　磐)

関　　諒介(利　商)

金井　拓真(桐　一)

14

23

40

3

2

1

24

17

10

16

15



２０１９年４月２０日（土）

【第１学年】
【第２試合場】

【第　1　試合場】

【第　1　試合場】

【第　1　試合場】

1 田部井元汰(育　英) 6 谷田部　勝(常　磐)
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2 唐木田優斗(勢　農) 7 大島　優来(青　翠)
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２０１９年度　群馬県高等学校学年別柔道大会
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樋口　恒心(前　工)

前間康太郎(青　翠)

岡田　宗也(高経附)

大野　祥聖(伊　工)

39

46

8 カビラン光男(樹　徳)

川田　泰希(桐　一) 9 齋藤　宏昭(前　工)
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荒木　恭輔(前　商)

木暮　全志(富　岡)

梅澤　仁大(興　陽)

7 新井　颯馬(桐　一)
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25

宮﨑　弘夢(青　翠)
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加藤　聖一(桐　一)

大澤　篤暉(渋　川)

6
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5

大河原悠生(桐　一)

稲村　友紀(前　工)

山本　航太(興　陽)

吉田　駿大(前　商)

土居　柊介(太　田)

1 オゾエメナソプル涼太(高　崎)

16 森　　悠斗(前　商)
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荒井　良多(樹　徳)

市川　睦喜(髙　商)

４ 関根　一也(樹　徳)

1 小島アントニー(常　磐) 37

５ 加藤　　剛(太　工)

2 桑原　幸汰(樹　徳) 47 48

36 ６ 森田　　怜(前　商)

3 土田　　颯(桐　一) 38
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７ 木村　龍央(桐　一)
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2 宮崎　誠人(青　翠)

3

齊藤　晃誠(前　工)

８ 松川　侑生(太　工)
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10 坂庭　丈士(桐　一)
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柳田　陽世(樹　徳)

星野　大我(樹　徳)

8

9

廣田　隼人(沼　田)

茂木　大和(高　崎)

17

18

後閑　真一(利　商)

竹吉　一樹(常　磐)

38

24

4

28

40



【第　2　試合場】
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小山　寛大(前　商) 22 高橋　陸仁(利　商)

7

15 吉田　滉輝(前　工) 32 押江　智久(青　翠)

16 横倉　拓未(太　田) 33 吉田　直樹(興　陽)

32

11
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20

36

17 檜垣　羽詞(育　英) 34 木村　亮太(育　英)

13 亀井大志朗(勢　農) 30 服部　斗満(前　橋)
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44

14 桑原　聖斗(利根実) 31 横山竜之介(農　二)

10 野口　綱太(常　磐) 27 後閑　一慧(桐　一)
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11 都筑　翔吾(渋　川) 28 和田　直輝(高経附)

31

9 35

12 大前　歩夢(高経附) 29 髙橋　　輝(富　岡)

18

9 山本　追風(青　翠) 26 神戸　太陽(高　崎)

8 金澤　　航(太　工) 25 小林　冬真(勢　農)

6

7 木暮　　楓(興　陽) 24 宍戸航太朗(前　工)
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4 田村　幹樹(桐　一) 21 大澤　颯太(沼　田)
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6 武井　大夢(沼　田) 23 金城　颯人(常　磐)
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２０１９年度　群馬県高等学校学年別柔道大会
２０１９年４月２０日（土）
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【第２学年】

五十嵐佑太(渋　川)

2 大河原慎之助(富　岡) 横田　峻亮(前　商)

5 13

1 稲村　幸則(高　崎)

33

18

3 町田　　元(前　橋) 黒岩　宗真(伊　工)



【第　3　試合場】

19 藤井　優樹(沼　田) 38

14

平岩　大弥(興　陽)

17 竹内　大和(利根実) 36 神戸　　翔(富　実)

18 大澤　碧生(前　商) 37 髙橋飛雄蛇(青　翠)

31

3

22

35

15 松本　　竜(富　実) 34 大野真一朗(安総合)

16 矢島　巧大(渋　川) 35 蟻川　　新(長野原)

41

13 21

43

13 横山　達也(太　田) 32 五十嵐一明(髙　商)

14 前田　奏人(伊　工) 33 川田　遥斗(太　田)

30

12

2

12 瀧本　悟史(利　商) 31 深澤　昂太(育　英)

20

34

11

10 竹内　優介(青　翠) 29 畑村　翔耀(桐　一)

11 五十嵐啓祐(太　工) 30 栗原　祐人(樹　徳)

46

19

10

47

8 宇野　一真(富　岡) 27 齊藤　匡亮(前　商)

9 17

9 竹内　祐輔(農　二) 28 湯本　育巳(前　工)

29

6 門倉　弘武(髙　商) 25 中島　架琉(伊　工)

18

5

33

7 小林　　暉(桐　一) 26 伊藤　爽太(勢　農)

40

4 矢島　圭大(勢　農) 23 塩原　和輝(沼　田)

28

1

32
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5 須黒　幸隆(樹　徳) 24 小泉　省悟(富　岡)
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２０１９年度　群馬県高等学校学年別柔道大会
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【第３学年】

２０ 堤　　昭瑛(利根実)

2 村越　　歩(前　工) ２１ 山田　智久(前　橋)

7 15

1 藤本　蔵将(育　英)

3 常世田幸来(興　陽) ２２ 原田圭一郎(農　二)
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